

OWNERS: MOBILE COUNTY COMMISSION
 BID TAB
 Project No.: MCR-2012-302(B)
 Bid Date: January 11, 2017 Time: 10:00 AM

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	1st Contractor		2nd Contractor		3rd Contractor		4th Contractor	
				UNIT PRICE BID	TOTAL AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE BID	TOTAL AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE BID	TOTAL AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE BID	TOTAL AMOUNT BID
201-A	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	L.S.	15,119.79	15,119.79	20,000.00	20,000.00	30,404.00	30,404.00	49,000.00	49,000.00
206-D	REMOVAL OF EXISTING PIPES (ALL SIZES)	76	L.F.	14.65	1,113.40	10.00	760.00	14.17	1,076.92	19.01	1,444.76
210-A	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	2,500	C.Y.	11.12	27,800.00	20.00	50,000.00	17.79	44,475.00	13.89	34,725.00
210-D	BORROW EXCAVATION	473	C.Y. (T.B.M.)	10.42	4,928.66	30.00	14,190.00	16.28	7,700.44	23.49	11,110.77
230-A	ROADBED PROCESSING	15.60	RD. BD. STA.	364.77	5,690.41	300.00	4,680.00	283.48	4,422.29	502.56	7,839.94
301-A	GRANULAR SOIL BASE COURSE, ONE 8" LAYER, PER SECTION 821, ROAD MIXED, 8" COMPACTED THICKNESS	3,270	S.Y.	3.87	12,654.90	5.00	16,350.00	6.11	19,979.70	9.03	29,528.10
401-A	BITUMINOUS TREATMENT, TYPE "A" (PRIME)	3,270	S.Y.	1.00	3,270.00	1.75	5,722.50	1.24	4,054.80	1.49	4,872.30
429-A	IMPROVED BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 1/2" MAXIMUM AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE "B" (165 LBS./S.Y.)	283	TON	87.39	24,731.37	101.80	28,809.40	89.32	25,277.56	86.57	24,499.31
430-B	AGGREGATE SURFACING (AL.D.O.T. # 57)	20	TON	52.06	1,041.20	62.20	1,244.00	114.42	2,288.40	102.26	2,045.20
533-B	22" SPAN, 14" RISE STORM SEWER (CLASS 3)	56	L.F.	51.73	2,896.88	61.00	3,416.00	70.57	3,951.92	71.98	4,030.88
600-A	MOBILIZATION	1	LUMP SUM	23,816.53	23,816.53	5,000.00	5,000.00	13,087.00	13,087.00	8,400.00	8,400.00
619-B	22"x14" SIDEDRAIN PIPE END TREATMENT (CL-1.4:1 SLOPE)	2	EA.	945.55	1,891.10	800.00	1,600.00	913.54	1,827.08	1,148.00	2,296.00
623-B	CONCRETE CURB, TYPE RAVEL	18	L.F.	35.46	638.28	10.00	180.00	52.29	941.22	124.44	2,239.92
645-K	MANHOLE FRAME AND COVER RESET	1	EA.	448.11	448.11	250.00	250.00	1,115.24	1,115.24	3,920.00	3,920.00
650-A	TOPSOIL, 4" COMPACTED THICKNESS	180	C.Y.	20.25	3,645.00	20.00	3,600.00	27.25	4,905.00	54.94	9,889.20
652-A	SEEDING	0.70	ACRE	1,772.91	1,241.04	1,000.00	700.00	2,415.89	1,691.12	3,200.00	2,240.00
652-C	MOWING	2	ACRE	177.29	354.58	200.00	400.00	171.54	343.08	1,120.00	2,240.00
654-A	SOLID SOD (BERMUDA)	110	S.Y.	4.73	520.30	6.00	660.00	7.30	803.00	7.56	831.60
656-A	MULCHING CLASS "A", TYPE 1 (AS DIRECTED BY ENGINEER)	0.7	ACRE	1,300.14	910.10	800.00	560.00	1,687.46	1,181.22	2,440.00	1,708.00
665-J	SILT FENCE	1,100	L.F.	3.53	3,883.00	4.99	5,489.00	4.23	4,653.00	3.95	4,345.00
665-O	SILT FENCE REMOVAL	1100	L.F.	1.85	2,035.00	2.00	2,200.00	1.72	1,892.00	2.80	3,080.00
665-Q	WATTLES	200	L.F.	6.76	1,352.00	4.83	966.00	8.60	1,720.00	15.70	3,140.00
680-A	GEOMETRIC CONTROLS	1.0	LUMP SUM	6,635.19	6,635.19	4,000.00	4,000.00	2,005.02	2,005.02	8,960.00	8,960.00
698-A	CONSTRUCTION FUEL (MAXIMUM BID LIMITED TO \$)	1.0	LUMP SUM	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
740-B	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS TYPE IV	192	SQ. FT.	8.27	1,587.84	10.42	2,000.64	14.88	2,856.96	23.54	4,519.68
740-D	CHANNELIZING DRUMS TYPE III	10	EA.	35.46	354.60	45.24	452.40	0.01	0.10	1.00	10.00
740-E	CONES 36" HIGH	50	EA.	0.01	0.50	14.68	734.00	0.01	0.50	1.00	50.00
740-I	WARNING LIGHTS TYPE "B" (DETACHABLE HEAD)	3	EA.	265.94	797.82	120.00	360.00	244.57	733.71	336.00	1,008.00
740-M	BALLAST FOR CONE	50	EA.	0.01	0.50	3.00	150.00	0.01	0.50	1.00	50.00
1002-B	COMMERCIAL ASPHALT DRIVEWAY, COMPLETE IN PLACE (LITTLE RIVER)	100	S.Y.	40.05	4,005.00	20.00	2,000.00	21.92	2,192.00	22.32	2,232.00
S-001	CUT & CAP ABANDONDED EXIST. 2" SSFM	1	EA.	1,423.60	1,423.60	250.00	250.00	498.22	498.22	5,600.00	5,600.00

TOTAL = 154,786.70 176,723.94 186,077.00 235,855.66

WE HEREBY CERTIFY THIS TO BE A TRUE AND CORRECT TABULATION OF BIDS

POLYSURVEYING 

DENOTES CORRECTION